CENTERRA GOLD INC.

CENTERRA GOLD INC.

ISIN: CA1520061021

Overview

2024/09/16 22:26:22

Price
6.178 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.58% (-0.04)

ISIN CA1520061021
Symbol CGAU
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,315 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.112 EUR (818)
6.242 EUR (800)
6.37 EUR

6.37 EUR

6.072 EUR
6.214 EUR
6.24661 EUR
4,542

28,372.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1520061021&ID_NOTATION=23505758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93275a9757d678e4853e6983eaef2030f586e61fd3a352c3b227010131e93e1b&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5c15f0e8eff55875a&time=1726631441&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4579f46531e2c234e7085b435db5dd6cdf6d933acf72c9d04f8098df19d19854&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d5668a74ce3eb2640&time=1726631441&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56b1000b794ad93c4fff40cad1160190d7fd0fefdf19eb516a674fbe291dbacb&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bee33dbbbda6856c8&time=1726631441&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba9876625a9fc5242797e66be8f7767ce3c2b20f2bf23cf335a5fe38e8c059ea&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0001f5175a4b083bc&time=1726631441&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdee5e69bcbb92659f43a2054fd3a944dc66c855e8bae261ab3961115109efbe&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=43a3d0e9e84f8706f&time=1726631441&tool=RSC

CENTERRA GOLD INC.

Details

2024/09/16 22:26:22

Price
6.178 EUR

Difference ©  -0.58%(-0.04)

General attributes

ISIN CA1520061021
Symbol CGAU
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,315 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 6.112 EUR (818)
Ask (Ask size) 6.242 EUR (800)
Open 6.37 EUR
High 6.37 EUR
Low 6.072 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.214 EUR
VWAP 6.24661 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,542
Trading volume 28,372.12
Number of trades 8
Last size 855

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +18.94% +12.74% +0.91%
Perf (abs.) +0.98 +0.70 +0.06
Beta - - -
Volatility  35.47 39.41 44.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CENTERRA GOLD INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 6.178 EUR
16

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 9.35 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:31 6.17 EUR

16

NYSE
16

London Stock

2024/09/ 22:00 6.88 USD

2024/09/ 17:14 9.04 CAD

6.140 EUR (1,538
6.244 EUR (2,178
6.257 EUR (1,639
5.565 EUR (1,769
6.940 EUR (2024/05/20
4.206 EUR (2024/02/14
6.940 EUR (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.206 EUR (2024/02/14)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.03 8

8.30 4,729

0.00 15

7.97 9,319

0.10 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23505758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10433663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10433663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27362800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11986856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370321

CENTERRA GOLD INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/09/ 08:05 6.302 EUR 0.00
16

2024/09/ 08:10 6.298 EUR 0.00
16

2024/09/ 08:03 6.304 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12183544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10286027

CENTERRA GOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
centerraeoLo
0 o

Contact Details
CENTERRA GOLD INC.

Suite 1500, University Avenue 1 M5J 2P1
Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 204 1953
Fax: +1 416 204 1954
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Scott G. Perry  Chairman of Managing

Board
Claudia Member of Executive
DsOrazio Committee
Daniel R. Member of Executive
Desjardins Committee
Darren Millman Member of Executive
Committee
Dennis C. Member of Executive
Kwong Committee
Yousef Member of Executive
Rehman Committee

Board of directors

Michael Chairman of Supervisory

Parrett Board

Jacques Member of Supervisory

Perron Board

Paul Wright Member of Supervisory
Board

Richard Member of Supervisory

Connor Board

Sheryl Member of Supervisory

Pressler Board

Susan Member of Supervisory

Yurkovich Board

Wendy Kei Member of Supervisory
Board
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